EDUCATION, BELONGI

1ING, AND CONNECTION \

AGAAM ANNIIA[ MEETING

APRIL 11-12, 2023 - NATIONAL HARBOR, MD

2023 ACAAM Annual Meeting Registration Information

Following are the registration and activity fees you will find on the online registration form.

REGISTRATION FEES

EARLY BIRD (through JAN 31)

ACAAM MEMBERS
NON-MEMBERS
TRAINEE MEMBER*

PROGRAM ADMIN MEMBER*

*Fellows-in-training, Residents, Students, and Program Administrators must join ACAAM to receive a
discounted registration rate. Click here to join!

$345
$445
$195

$195

ACTIVITY FEES
WELCOME RECEPTION GUEST** $50
CME (fee applies to those claiming CME) S50

**A guest is defined as a spouse, significant other, friend or an adult child (18 or over) who is NOT in an
addiction medicine related occupation. Co-workers or associates in the field may not use the guest

registration category.

REGULAR (FEB 1 — APRIL 12)

$395
$495
$195

$245


https://www.acaam.org/individual-memberships

